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CAUSE NO. 2022-79328

§
ERIN ELIZABETH § IN THE DISTRICT COURT
LUNCEFORD §
§
Contestant, § &%
§ 164" JUDICIAL DI@@CT
V. N &v
§ O
TAMIKA “TAMI’ CRAFT § $
§ HARRIS C@@TY, TEXAS
Contestee. §
§ @@
CONTESTANT/APPELLANT ERIN ELI&ETH LUNCEFORD’S
NOTICE OF APPEAL

TO THE HONORABLE JUDGE OF THI%@URT

Contestant/Appellant Erin Eh@@ Lunceford hereby files this Notice of
Appeal, and, as such, desire to ap@§ the following:

1. The Trial Cour@mal Judgment dated November 9, 2023, attached
hereto as Exhibit A, whichidenies Contestant’s/Appellant’s election contest;

2. The TI@©COHIT’S Findings of Fact and Conclusions of Law, dated
December 9, A(@@lttached hereto as Exhibit B; and

3. @1 rulings throughout the case, including all rulings, evidentiary or
otherwise, related to the bench trial which was conducted in the summer of 2023.

4. This appeal is taken to either the First or Fourteenth Court of Appeals,

Houston, Texas.



Respectfully Submitted,
ANDY TAYLOR & ASSOCIATES, P.C.

BY: /s/Andy Taylor &%
Andy Taylor \@
State Bar No. 1972 6@8
2628 Highway 36@288
Brenham, TX
713-222-18
713-222-1 (facsimile)
ataylor%@ ytaylorlaw.com

CO LFOR
\TESTANT/APPELLANT

SO@? L ASTON LAW PLLC
S

. /s/ Sonya L. Aston
& Sonya L. Aston
O State Bar No. 00787007
o 1151 Curtin Street
& Houston, TX 77018
@) 713-320-5808 (telephone)

@ sonya(@sonyaaston.com

@
@) COUNSEL FOR
© CONTESTANT/APPELLANT
\O

<

%
é& CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

I hereby@gify that, pursuant to Texas Rule of Civil Procedure 21a, a true and
correct copy of the foregoing instrument was forwarded to all counsel of record
and/or parties on December 11, 2023.

/s/ Andy Taylor
Andy Taylor
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William A. Taylor 19727600 ataylor@andytaylorlaw.corg(‘@ 12/11/2023 4:07:38 PM | SENT
Sonya Aston 787007 sonya@sonyaaston.c@@ 12/11/2023 4:07:38 PM | SENT
/a)
Sadi Antonmattei-Goitia santonmattei@pula&l\cxﬁ/ﬁrm.com 12/11/2023 4:07:38 PM | SENT
Steven Joseph Kherkher | 11375950 sKherkher-Team@gwerkherGarcia.com 12/11/2023 4:07:38 PM | SENT
L
Hani Mirza hani@texa&@ghtspmject.org 12/11/2023 4:07:38 PM | SENT
Joaquin Gonzalez joaquing}&ésciviIrightsproject.org 12/11/2023 4:07:38 PM | SENT
Christina Beeler christifab@texascivilrightsproject.org 12/11/2023 4:07:38 PM | SENT
Tiffany Bingham tiff@&.bingham@harriscountytx.gov 12/11/2023 4:07:38 PM | SENT
&
Jonathan Fombonne fi%@aathan.fombonne@harriscountytx.gov 12/11/2023 4:07:38 PM | SENT
Christopher Garza Christopher.Garza@harriscountytx.gov 12/11/2023 4:07:38 PM | SENT
Jacqueline Bauerband (@ Y| jacqueline.bauerband@harriscountytx.gov | 12/11/2023 4:07:38 PM | SENT
Q

Veronikah Warms @ veronikah@texascivilrightsproject.org 12/11/2023 4:07:38 PM | ERROR
Eleanor Matheson R @ eleanor.matheson@harriscountytx.gov 12/11/2023 4:07:38 PM | SENT
Andy Drumheller (go\\\K adrumheller@dhmlaw.com 12/11/2023 4:07:38 PM | SENT
Kristin Hagen khagen@dhmlaw.com 12/11/2023 4:07:38 PM | SENT
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